
2012 Academic All-State 
 

Girls 
 

Division 1 
Neenah 
West Bend West 
Eau Claire Memorial 
Green Bay Preble 
Appleton North 
Hudson 
Madison West 
Middleton  
Stevens Points 
Franklin  
Divine Savior Holy Angles 
Arrowhead 
Oregon 
Wausau West 
Janesville Parker 
Bay Port 

 
3.99 
3.99 
3.97 
3.97 
3.96 
3.95 
3.93 
3.92 
3.92 
3.88 
3.84 
3.83 
3.82 
3.82 
3.79 
3.70 

Division 2 
Rice Lake 
Plymouth 
Dodgeville/Mineral Point 
Berlin 
Xavier 
Sparta 
Wisconsin Lutheran 
Mauston 
Lakeside Lutheran 
Northwestern 
Freedom 
 

 
3.99 
3.97 
3.95 
3.94 
3.94 
3.93 
3.88 
3.86 
3.84 
3.75 
3.41 
 

Division 3 
Oshkosh Lourdes 
Amherst 
Spring Valley 
Westby 
Darlington 
Edgar 
Poynette 
Cedar Grove-Belgium 
Blair-Taylor 
Kenosha St. Joseph’s 
Phillips 
 

 
3.98 
3.96 
3.96 
3.94 
3.93 
3.93 
3.90 
3.89 
3.87 
3.81 
3.76 

 

Boys 
 

Division 1 
Wausau East 
Eau Claire Memorial 
Sheboygan North 
Franklin 
Madison LaFollette 
Baraboo 
Kimberly 
Janesville Craig 
Oshkosh West 
Waukesha North 
Marquette 
West Allis Hale 
Lc Crosse Logan 
Waukesha South 
Arrowhead 
Stevens Point 

 
3.94 
3.93 
3.90 
3.88 
3.88 
3.86 
3.82 
3.79 
3.78 
3.72 
3.70 
3.70 
3.69 
3.68 
3.67 
3.65 

Division 2 
Waupun 
Winnebago Lutheran 
Jefferson 
Freedom 
Northwestern 
Little Chute 
Dodgeville/Mineral Point 
Beloit Turner 
Mauston 

 
3.92 
3.93 
3.85 
3.81 
3.81 
3.80 
3.67 
3.60 
3.60 

Division 3 
McDonell Central 
Chequamegon 
Darlington 
Boscobel 
Kenosha St. Joseph’s 
Lake Country Lutheran 
Marathon 
Rosholt 
Blair-Tayler 
Bonduel 
 
 
464 Individual  
All-State Winners 
 

 
3.98 
3.90 
3.85 
3.81 
3.70 
3.62 
3.56 
3.56 
3.53 
3.46 

 

 


